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Six Week Periods

Staff Holidays

Teacher Workdays/Staff Dev.
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Teacher Total = 180 Days
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Days
29 Days
25 Days
29 Days 
33 Days 
33 Days 
23 Days 

Semester 1 83 Days 
Semester 2 90 Days 
Total             173 Days

180 Days

Nov 25-29: Thanksgiving Break
Dec 23-Jan 3: Winter Break
Mar 10-14: Spring Break
April 18: Bad Weather Day
April 21: Easter Monday/Bad Weather

May 22: Last Day of School
May 23 Graduation
July 1-5 District Closed

Aug 12 New Teacher Orientation
Aug 13-16 Teacher Inservice/Workday
Dec. 20 Teacher Workday
Jan. 6 Teacher Inservice/Workday

Estimated Total Student Minutes = 79,580

District Closed
Student/Staff Holiday
Teacher Staff Development/Student Holiday
Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

 Early Release 12:30 pm
New Teacher Orientation
Begin/End Grading Period 
Make-up Bad Weather Day
Possible Days off/Mental Health
First/Last Day of School
Graduation Day/Workday
EOC Exam
STAAR Testing
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